
Butler
Varsity Basketball - Girls Roster

School: Butler District: 22 Region: 6
Head Coach: Larry Just Superintendent:  Dr. Donna Hargens
Work Phone: (502)485-8220 Principal: William Allen

FAX: (502)485-8517 Athletic Director: Mike Crawley
Mascot Name: Bearettes Enrollment:
School Colors: Red & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Varsity Coach: Chris Jefferson
Assistant Coach: Sharonda Obannon-Morton
Assistant Varsity Coach: Gary Wheeler, Jr.

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
Madison Allen 5' 6" Soph.

24 24 Shakiera Bell 5' 10" C, F Senior
Micaiah Bowden 5' 9" 8th
Danielle Bunton 5' 8" Fresh.

33 33 Miah Casey 5' 10" C-F Fresh.
11 11 Erica Elliott 5' 5" G Junior

Kendra Gallagher 5' 3" Soph.
Teri Goodlett 5' 4" 7th
Lavonda Irvin 5' 3" Fresh.
Deserae Lane 5' 5" Soph.

14 14 Danielle Lawerence 5' 10" F Soph.
32 32 MacKenzie Martinez 5' 7" G Senior
1 1 Cora Moore 5' 3" G Senior

21 21 Jessica Noble 5' 4" G Junior
13 13 Brooke Pearson 5' 8" F Junior

Gabrielle Pirtle 5' 6" 8th
ReAnna Rice 5' 1" Soph.
Alexsis Russell 5' 4" Fresh.
Kaylin Shelburne 5' 1" 8th
Thelise Slemmons 5' 1" 7th

23 23 Aareon Smith 5' 10" F Junior
20 20 Taylor Snyder 5' 8" F Senior
3 3 Alexis Stallard 5' 9" G-F Junior

Breia Torrens 5' 1" 7th
Molly Wade 5' 8" Fresh.
Sasha Watkins 5' 4" Soph.
Hailey Whitmer 5' 2" 8th

31 31 Madison Winebrenner 5' 7" G Fresh.
Aaziyah Woods 5' 4" 7th
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Assistant Varsity Coach: Chris Jefferson
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Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
Madison Allen 5' 6" Soph.
Breia Torrens 5' 1" 7th
Molly Wade 5' 8" Fresh.
Gabrielle Pirtle 5' 6" 8th
ReAnna Rice 5' 1" Soph.
Thelise Slemmons 5' 1" 7th
Kaylin Shelburne 5' 1" 8th
Alexsis Russell 5' 4" Fresh.
Sasha Watkins 5' 4" Soph.
Deserae Lane 5' 5" Soph.
Danielle Bunton 5' 8" Fresh.
Micaiah Bowden 5' 9" 8th
Aaziyah Woods 5' 4" 7th
Hailey Whitmer 5' 2" 8th
Kendra Gallagher 5' 3" Soph.
Lavonda Irvin 5' 3" Fresh.
Teri Goodlett 5' 4" 7th

1 1 Cora Moore 5' 3" G Senior
3 3 Alexis Stallard 5' 9" G-F Junior

11 11 Erica Elliott 5' 5" G Junior
13 13 Brooke Pearson 5' 8" F Junior
14 14 Danielle Lawerence 5' 10" F Soph.
20 20 Taylor Snyder 5' 8" F Senior
21 21 Jessica Noble 5' 4" G Junior
23 23 Aareon Smith 5' 10" F Junior
24 24 Shakiera Bell 5' 10" C, F Senior
31 31 Madison Winebrenner 5' 7" G Fresh.
32 32 MacKenzie Martinez 5' 7" G Senior
33 33 Miah Casey 5' 10" C-F Fresh.
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